
INTRODUCING NEW
AI COMPOUNDING

STRATEGY
3059% ROI IN 2 YEAR



LOGIN :  20168043 (MT4)

TRADING START DATE :  05/12/2023

PROFIT TILL DATE :  $3059512
ROI :  3059% BASE SCENARIO WE ARE COMPOUNDING

WITH 20% MONTHLY ROI  

100K 

DOWNLOAD FULL

STATEMENT 

CLICK FOR 

VIDEO 

F O R  D E T A I L E D  I N F O  C H E C K  S L I D E  N O . 4
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1uCoIcIzavqRix5UO8Frs-J7-rQQb6ENS/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1uCoIcIzavqRix5UO8Frs-J7-rQQb6ENS/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1uCoIcIzavqRix5UO8Frs-J7-rQQb6ENS/view?usp=sharing
https://youtu.be/WO__ZVEHcAk
https://youtu.be/WO__ZVEHcAk
https://youtu.be/WO__ZVEHcAk
https://youtu.be/dU0qa6vOBFk


S T R A T E G Y  C O N N E C T E D  W I T H  T H E S E  A C C O U N T S

»Login: 51384383 (MT5)
»Server: Pepperstone-MT5-Live01 
»Profit til l date: 7,349 USD
»Total ROI: 7.34%

$100k

»Login: 161120427 (MT5)
»Server: Exness-MT5Real21 
»Profit til l date: 386,575 USC
»Total ROI: 143.17%

$270k

»Login: 51427562 (MT5)
»Server: Pepperstone-MT5-Live01
»Profit til l date: 274 USD
»Total ROI: 0.13%

$200k

»Login: 37265059 (MT5)
»Server: RoboForex-Pro 
»Profit til l date: 4004 USD
»Total ROI: 21.07%

$19k

»Login: 779075 (MT5)
»Server: TransXMarket-Server
»Profit til l date: 1,308,212 USD
»Total ROI: 130.82%

$1M

»Login: 37119167 (MT5)
»Server: RoboForex-Pro
»Profit til l date: 1,276,088 USD
»Total ROI: 85.07%

$1.5M

»Login: 253337708 (MT5)
»Server: Exness-MT5Real34
»Profit til l date: 169 USD
»Total ROI: 0.16%

$100K

»Login: 183206566 (MT5)
»Server: Exness-MT5Real25 
»Profit til l date: 207,637 USC
»Total ROI: 69.21%

$300k

» Login: 742487 (MT4)
» Server: Vantageinternational Live
»Profit til l date: 269,246 USD
»Total ROI: 269.24% 

$100k



EVERY 10K = 0.01 LOT SIZE WILL INCREASE 

DECEMBER
2023

P r o f i t  :  $ 8 2 7 1
I n i t i a l  l o t  s i z e  :  0 . 1 0

R O I  :  8 . 2 7 %

JANUARY 
2024

P r o f i t  :  $ 1 2 9 4 3 . 7 8
I n i t i a l  l o t  s i z e  :  0 . 1 1

R O I  :  1 2 . 9 4 %

FEBRUARY 
2024

P r o f i t  :  $ 1 9 7 3 1 . 3 8
I n i t i a l  l o t  s i z e  :  0 . 1 2

R O I  :  1 9 . 7 3 %

MARCH
2024

P r o f i t  :  $ 2 2 5 8 4 . 0 2
I n i t i a l  l o t  s i z e  :  0 . 1 4

R O I  :  2 2 . 5 8 %

APRIL
2024

P r o f i t  :  $ 7 5 9 5 6 . 0 8
I n i t i a l  l o t  s i z e  :  0 . 1 6

R O I  :  7 5 . 9 6 %

MAY
2024

P r o f i t  :  $ 4 5 3 8 0 . 5 7
I n i t i a l  l o t  s i z e  :  0 . 2 4

R O I  :  4 8 . 3 8 %

JUNE
2024

P r o f i t  :  $ 3 3 3 1 0 . 7 3
I n i t i a l  l o t  s i z e  :  0 . 2 9

R O I  :  3 3 . 3 1 %

JULY
2024

P r o f i t  :  $ 3 6 2 0 9 . 5 0
I n i t i a l  l o t  s i z e  :  0 . 3 2

R O I  :  3 6 . 2 1 %

AUGUST
2024

P r o f i t  :  $ 7 4 7 2 3 . 6 9
I n i t i a l  l o t  s i z e  :  0 . 3 6

R O I  :  7 4 . 7 2 %

SEPTEMBER
2024

P r o f i t  :  $ 1 5 0 0 4 1 . 5 2
I n i t i a l  l o t  s i z e  :  0 . 4 3

R O I  :  1 5 0 . 0 4 %

OCTOBER
2024

P r o f i t  :  $ 1 1 3 2 9 4 . 0 3
I n i t i a l  l o t  s i z e  :  0 . 5 9

R O I  :  1 1 3 . 2 9 %

NOVEMBER
2024

P r o f i t  :  $ 2 3 5 9 8 7 . 2 8
I n i t i a l  l o t  s i z e  :  0 . 7 1

R O I  :  2 3 5 . 9 9 %

DECEMBER
2024

P r o f i t  :  $ 2 4 0 9 4 2 . 1 6
I n i t i a l  l o t  s i z e  :  0 . 9 5

R O I  :  2 4 0 . 9 4 %

JANUARY
2025

P r o f i t  :  $ 2 5 4 6 0 9 . 6 6
I n i t i a l  l o t  s i z e  :  1 . 2 0

R O I  :  2 5 4 . 6 1 %

M O N T H L Y  T R A D I N G  S T A T E M E N T

Slide No.2

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1mexDamKd4t4TuG0K3SaOCS1iYvpYlzbD/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1mexDamKd4t4TuG0K3SaOCS1iYvpYlzbD/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1SB3BgbIKOx9pG6lFRtH4AWZU2Rf2j3fv/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1SB3BgbIKOx9pG6lFRtH4AWZU2Rf2j3fv/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1SB3BgbIKOx9pG6lFRtH4AWZU2Rf2j3fv/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/129-XvdX8veANcoGnPrFLw1TJzV-cPhRJ/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/129-XvdX8veANcoGnPrFLw1TJzV-cPhRJ/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/129-XvdX8veANcoGnPrFLw1TJzV-cPhRJ/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fEvlHtCNad1aK-Nuau2aKxqhVp2S3sVe/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fEvlHtCNad1aK-Nuau2aKxqhVp2S3sVe/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1W6-vz5tZchSpiDD15Aut1qlQRPNEBcbk/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1W6-vz5tZchSpiDD15Aut1qlQRPNEBcbk/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ot3APGJcOj3aP1dmC99zAmhvkt-pkw2e/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ot3APGJcOj3aP1dmC99zAmhvkt-pkw2e/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1LAHEcCAjUnoZcJ_islBwCRiCPuvU52WA/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1LAHEcCAjUnoZcJ_islBwCRiCPuvU52WA/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1kzqG_PZhQ_5Wbchagic7b2UCbDBb2Aqb/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1kzqG_PZhQ_5Wbchagic7b2UCbDBb2Aqb/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1nm8445oEdAj2kuJA-mpK2j_u67WUy760/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1nm8445oEdAj2kuJA-mpK2j_u67WUy760/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1lc87XibQ2mQIPWBEgJN649LtXFe2PhUV/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1lc87XibQ2mQIPWBEgJN649LtXFe2PhUV/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1yodXO-fkTUt7oxFCp0uRwHjDqGHSnF3H/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1yodXO-fkTUt7oxFCp0uRwHjDqGHSnF3H/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1mq0UkKNosEInM2cfD7SbrcNb12-EohWE/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1mq0UkKNosEInM2cfD7SbrcNb12-EohWE/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1wPzYkmD5Obcllx0DD9D5baV7u6RBPQpc/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1wPzYkmD5Obcllx0DD9D5baV7u6RBPQpc/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1YU5oQXQExASLPVEYYEANiYO0aC_xg46S/preview
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1YU5oQXQExASLPVEYYEANiYO0aC_xg46S/preview


EVERY 10K = 0.01 LOT SIZE WILL INCREASE 

FEBRUARY
2025

P r o f i t  :  $ 8 8 1 4 2
I n i t i a l  l o t  s i z e  :  0 . 5 7  

R O I  :  8 8 %

MARCH
2025

P r o f i t  :  $ 1 3 4 2 3 1
I n i t i a l  l o t  s i z e  :  0 . 5 7

R O I  :  1 3 4 . 2 %

APRIL
2025

P r o f i t  :  $ 2 2 1 1 5 6
I n i t i a l  l o t  s i z e  :  0 . 5 7

R O I  :  2 2 1 %

MAY
2025

P r o f i t  :  $ 2 3 7 3 8 0
I n i t i a l  l o t  s i z e  :  0 . 5 7

R O I  :  2 3 7 %

M O N T H L Y  T R A D I N G  S T A T E M E N T

https://drive.google.com/file/d/193o76uV4XWLxTf__hVxl74u_2FvmUdtG/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/193o76uV4XWLxTf__hVxl74u_2FvmUdtG/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1BxJliCo_rkO5484gYgHg93alSSJ2v0VZ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1BxJliCo_rkO5484gYgHg93alSSJ2v0VZ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1G-7ZnDXUre9SWgNi3QSQT2TSWiVQp5ET/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1G-7ZnDXUre9SWgNi3QSQT2TSWiVQp5ET/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1rSVLNiTlAYkgrWOp_KkjL1REbWOshOG0/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1rSVLNiTlAYkgrWOp_KkjL1REbWOshOG0/view?usp=sharing


Jan-25
254.61

Dec-24
240.94

May-25
237.30

Nov-24
235.99

Apr-25
221.10

Sep-24
150.04

Mar-25
134.20 Oct-24

113.29

Feb-25
88.10

Apr-24
75.96

Aug-24
74.72

May-24
45.38

Jul-24
36.21

Feb-24
19.73

WITH COMPOUNDING IT
GOES UPTO 2100%

 2052%
ROI

Dec-23
20%

Jan-24
20%

Feb-24
20%

Mar-24
20%

Apr-24
20%

May-24
20%

Jun-24
20%

Jul-24
20%

Aug-24
20%

Sep-24
20%

Oct-24
20%

Nov-24
20%

Dec-24
20%

Jan-25
20%

Feb-25
20%

Mar-25
20%

Apr-25
20%

May-25
20%

 360%
ROI

WITH 20% MONTHLY PROFIT
WITHDRAWAL SCENARIO IT

WILL BE 360% YEARLY
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VISION

 

W I T H  C O M P O U N D I N G W I T H  2 0 %  M O N T H L Y  P R O F I T
W I T H D R A W A L  S C E N A R I O

YEAR/MONTH CAPITAL NET PROFIT BALANCE PROFIT %

Dec-23 $100000 $8271.15 $108271.15 8.27%

Jan-24 $100000 $12943.78 $112943.78 12.94%

Feb-24 $100000 $19731.38 $119731.38 19.73%

Mar-24 $100000 $22584.02 $122584.02 22.58%

Apr-24 $100000 $75956.08 $175956.08 75.96%

May-24 $100000 $45380.57 $145380.57 45.38%

Jun-24 $100000 $33310.73 $133310.73 33.31%

Jul-24 $100000 $36209.50 $136209.50 36.21%

Aug-24 $100000 $74723.69 $174723.69 74.72%

Sep-24 $100000 $150041.52 $250041.52 150.04%

Oct-24 $100000 $113294.03 $213294.03 113.29%

Nov-24 $100000 $235987.28 $335987.28 235.99%

Dec-24 $100000 $240942.16 $340942.16 240.94%

Jan-25 $100000 $254609.66 $354609.66 254.61%

Feb-25 $100000 $88142.55 $188142.00 88.14%

Mar-25 $100000 $134231.00 $234231.00 134.23%

Apr-25 $100000 $22156.00 $122156.00 22.16%

May-25 $100000 $237380.35 $337380.00 237.38%

TOTAL   $2004895   2005%

YEAR/MONTH CAPITAL NET PROFIT BALANCE PROFIT %

Dec-23 $100000 $20000 $120000 20%

Jan-24 $100000 $20000 $120000 20%

Feb-24 $100000 $20000 $120000 20%

Mar-24 $100000 $20000 $120000 20%

Apr-24 $100000 $20000 $120000 20%

May-24 $100000 $20000 $120000 20%

Jun-24 $100000 $20000 $120000 20%

Jul-24 $100000 $20000 $120000 20%

Aug-24 $100000 $20000 $120000 20%

Sep-24 $100000 $20000 $120000 20%

Oct-24 $100000 $20000 $120000 20%

Nov-24 $100000 $20000 $120000 20%

Dec-24 $100000 $20000 $120000 20%

Jan-25 $100000 $20000 $120000 20%

Feb-25 $100000 $20000 $120000 20%

Mar-25 $100000 $20000 $120000 20%

Apr-25 $100000 $20000 $120000 20%

May-25 $100000 $20000 $120000 20%

TOTAL   $360000.00 $2160000 360%
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P R O F I T  R E - I N V E S T M E N T  C A L C U L A T I O N  O F  $ 1 , 0 0 0 , 0 0 0  C A P I T A L

https://www.forextrade1.co/#profitinvests


Initial deposit: $1,00,000.00 

Interest rate: 21% compounding monthly 

Effective rate: 884.97% 

Time: 1 year and 2 months 

QUICK SUMMERY

Slide No.6



2ND YEAR LOT SIZE
WE DECRESE TO 0.38

LOT SIZE

every 0.01 lot  = $2000 prof i t

Now the lot  s ize decrease to 0.38

so the next year compounding monthly

prof i t  wi l l  be  $76000

NEW COMPOUNDING MONTHLY ROI = 

Prof i t  x 100 /  Future investment value 

$76000 x 100 /  $1442099 = 5.27%

5.27% MONTHLY COMPOUNDING ROI FOR 2ND YEAR

Risk Reduce to 3.8
Times 

Every $38,000 0.01
Lot size applicable

Hence $1.44 mil l ions
= 0.38 lot size 

Slide No.7



3RD YEAR LOT SIZE
WILL BE 0.53

Base investment = $2670857.14

Interest  = 4% monthly compounding  ROI

Lot s ize = 0.53

so the next year compounding monthly prof i t  wi l l

be $106000

Base investment x 0.01 /  $50000 

$2670857.14 x 0.01 /  $50000

= 0.53 lot

lot  s ize x prof i t  /  0.01

 = 0.53 x $2000 /  0.01 = $106000

Every 50,000
Capital  0.01
Lot size
applicable 
Earl ier i t  was
$10000 capital
0.01 lot size 
Risk reduces to
5Times

Slide No.8



4TH YEAR LOT SIZE
WILL BE 0.85

Base investment = $4276128.33

Interest  = 4% monthly compounding ROI

Lot s ize = 0.85

so the next year compounding monthly prof i t  wi l l  be

$170000

Base investment x 0.01 /  $50000 

$4276128.33 x 0.01 /  $50000

= 0.85 lot

lot  s ize x prof i t  /  0.01

 = 0.85 x $2000 /  0.01 = $170000

Slide No.9



5TH YEAR LOT SIZE
WILL BE 1.37

Base investment = $6846219.23

Interest  = 4% monthly compounding ROI

Lot s ize = 1.37

so the next year compounding monthly prof i t  wi l l  be

$274000

Base investment x 0.01 /  $50000 

$6846219.23 x 0.01 /  $50000

= 1.37 lot

lot  s ize x prof i t  /  0.01

 = 1.37 x $2000 /  0.01 = $274000

Slide No.10



$ 1 0 0 K  →  $ 1 7  M I L L I O N
I N  6  Y E A R S !

M A S T E R I N G  T H E  A R T
O F  C O M P O U N D I N G  F O R

E X P O N E N T I A L
G R O W T H !  🚀🔑

Slide No.11



COMPOUNDING LOT SIZE EXPLANATION

1ST YEAR 1ST MONTH

INITIAL CAPITAL = $100000 0.10 LOT $20000 PROFIT 
(Expected monthly profit  20% ROI)

$10,000 = 0.01

$100,000 = ?
$100,000 x 0.01

$10,000
= = 0.10 Lot

$10000 0.01 LOT $2000 (EXPECTED PROFIT)

COMPOUNDING 1ST YEAR 2ND MONTH

 $120000
( Init ial  capital  + profit)

0.12 LOT $24000 
(Compounding monthly 24% ROI on Compounding capital)

$10,000 = 0.01

$120,000 = ?
$120,000 x 0.01

$10,000
= = 0.12 Lot

$100k = 20k

$120k = ?
$120,000 x 20000

$100,000
= = 24k

Slide No.12



FOR 2ND YEAR CAPITAL INCREASED $1.44 MILLION 

2ND YEAR 1ST MONTH

COMPOUNDING CAPITAL 

= $1,440,000

0.38 LOT $76000 PROFIT
(Compounding monthly 5.27% ROI on Compounding capital)

(Monthly 76% ROI on base capital)

$38,000 = 0.01

$1,440,000 = ?
$1,440,000 x 0.01

$38,000
= = 0.38 Lot

 $38000 0.01 LOT $2000 (EXPECTED PROFIT)

COMPOUNDING 2ND YEAR 2ND MONTH 

 $1,516,000
($1440000 + $76000)

0.40 LOT $80k 
(Compounding monthly 5.55% ROI on Compounding capital)

(Monthly 80% ROI on base capital)

$38,000 = 0.01

$1516000 = ?
$1516000 x 0.01

$38,000
= = 0.40 Lot

$144k = 76k

$1516000 = ?
$1516000 x 20000

$100,000
= = 80k

 0.38 x $2000

0.01
= $76,000Expected profit  =

Every $38,000 = 0.01 Lot size increased

Risk reduce to 3.8 t imes in

compare to 1st year
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FOR 3RD YEAR CAPITAL INCREASED $2.67 MILLION 

3RD YEAR 1ST MONTH

COMPOUNDING CAPITAL 

= $2,670,000

0.53 LOT $106K PROFIT
(Compounding monthly 3.97% ROI on Compounding capital)

(Monthly 106% ROI on base capital)

$50,000 = 0.01

$2,670,000 = ?
$2,670,000 x 0.01

$50,000
= = 0.53 Lot

 $50000 0.01 LOT $2000 (EXPECTED PROFIT)

COMPOUNDING 3RD YEAR 2ND MONTH 

 $2,776,000
($2,670,000 + $106,000)

0.55 LOT $110.2K
(Compounding monthly 4.12% ROI on Compounding capital)

(Monthly 110% ROI on base capital)

$50,000 = 0.01

$2776000 = ?
$1516000 x 0.01

$50,000
= = 0.55 Lot

$2670k = 106k

$2776k = ?
$2776000 x 106000

$2670000
= = $110,208

 0.53 x $2000

0.01
= $106,000Expected profit  =

Every $50,000 = 0.01 Lot size increased

Risk reduce to 5 t imes in

compare to 1st year
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FOR 4TH YEAR CAPITAL INCREASED $4.27 MILLION 

4TH YEAR 1ST MONTH

COMPOUNDING CAPITAL 

= $4,270,000

0.85 LOT $170K PROFIT 
(Compounding monthly 3.97% ROI on Compounding capital)

(Monthly 170% ROI on base capital)

$50,000 = 0.01

$4,270,0000 = ?
$4,270,000 x 0.01

$50,000
= = 0.85 Lot

 $50000 0.01 LOT $2000 (EXPECTED PROFIT)

COMPOUNDING 4TH YEAR 2ND MONTH 

$4,440,000
($4,270,000 + $170,000)

0.88 LOT $176.7K
(Compounding monthly 4.14% ROI on Compounding capital)

(Monthly 176% ROI on base capital)

$50,000 = 0.01

$4,440,000 = ?
$1516000 x 0.01

$50,000
= = 0.88 Lot

$4,270,000 = 170k

$4,440,000 = ?
$4,440,000 x 170000

$4270000
= = $176,768

 0.85 x $2000

0.01
= $170,000Expected profit  =

Every $50,000 = 0.01 Lot size increased

Risk reduce to 5 t imes in

compare to 1st year
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FOR 5TH YEAR CAPITAL INCREASED $6.84 MILLION 

5TH YEAR 1ST MONTH

COMPOUNDING CAPITAL 

= $6,840,000

1.37 LOT $274K PROFIT 
(Compounding monthly 4.00% ROI on Compounding capital)

(Monthly 274% ROI on base capital)

$50,000 = 0.01

$6,840,000 = ?
$6,840,000 x 0.01

$50,000
= = 1.37 Lot

 $50000 0.01 LOT $2000 (EXPECTED PROFIT)

COMPOUNDING 5TH YEAR 2ND MONTH 

$7,114,000
($6,840,000 + $274,000)

1.42 LOT $280.8K
(Compounding monthly 4.10% ROI on Compounding capital)

(Monthly 281% ROI on base capital)

$50,000 = 0.01

$7,114,000 = ?
$7,114,000 x 0.01

$50,000
= = 1.42 Lot

$6,840,000 = 274k

$7,114,000 = ?
$7,114,000 x $270000

$6,840,000
= = $280,815

 1.37 x $2000

0.01
= $274,000Expected profit  =

Every $50,000 = 0.01 Lot size increased

Risk reduce to 5 t imes in

compare to 1st year
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FOR 6TH YEAR CAPITAL INCREASED $11 MILLION 

6TH YEAR 1ST MONTH

COMPOUNDING CAPITAL 

= $11,000,000

1.1 LOT
$220K PROFIT 

(Compounding monthly 2.00% ROI on Compounding capital)
(Monthly 220% ROI on base capital)

$100,000 = 0.01

$11,000,000 = ?

$11,000,000 x 0.01
$100,000

= = 1.1 Lot

 $100000 0.01 LOT $2000 (EXPECTED PROFIT)

COMPOUNDING 6TH YEAR 2ND MONTH 

$11,220,000
($11,000,00 + $220,000)

1.12 LOT $224.4
(Compounding monthly 2.04% ROI on Compounding capital)

(Monthly 224% ROI on base capital)

$100,000 = 0.01

$11,220,000 = ?
$11,220,000 x 0.01

$100,000
= = 1.12 Lot

$11,000,000 = 220k

$11,220,000 = ?

$11,220,000 x $220000

$11,000,000
= = $224,400

 1.1 x $2000

0.01
= $220,000Expected profit  =

Every $100,000 = 0.01 Lot size increased

Risk reduce to 10 t imes in

compare to 1st year
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I B  R e v e n u e  »  $ 1 0  p e r  1  l o t C l i e n t ’ s  p r o f i t

3 2 8 6 1  l o t  x  $ 1 0  =  $ 3 2 8 6 1 0 /  T i l l  N o w $ 3 0 5 9 5 1 2  t i l l  n o w

6 0 . 2  l o t  x  $ 1 0  =  $ 6 0 2 /  D a i l y $ 3 0 5 9 5 1 2  /  5 4 5  =  $ 6 , 7 3 9 /  D a i l y

$100K MT4 ACCOUNT
Log in  :  20168043 (MT4)
Trad ing  s ta r t  da te  :  05 /12 /2023
Pro f i t  t i l l  da te  :  $3059512
ROI  :  3059%
Trad ing  days  »  545 days  
TOTAL LOTS :  32861 TRADED

REVENUE  DISTRIBUTION 

Average daily Traded lots
32861 lots / 545 days

= 60.2 lots
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